
A - Klasse
auswärts

Hinrunde

Rott, Helmut Lorenz, Denis Gottschall D. Westner J. Westner S.

249,00 254,50 230,40 265,29 115,50 757,00

Lohengrin Großmehring 1 245 243 210 249 737 829
Hubertus Hepberg 2 234 266 74 574 809
STC Rot-Weiß e.V. Ingolstadt Bogensch. 1 171 240 125 536 912

206 265 189 107 660 842
Immergrün Grasheim 1 248 247 204 699 750,5

220,80 255,25 210,00 220,50 102,00 641,20
-28,20 0,75 -20,40 -44,79 -115,80 

Rückrunde

Rott, Helmut Lorenz, Denis Gottschall D. Westner J. Westner S.

220,80 255,25 210,00 220,50 102,00 641,20

        
      

220,80 255,25 210,00 220,50 102,00 641,20
-28,20 0,75 -20,40 -44,79 -13,50 -115,80 

Tabelle
Punkte Ring Ø

1. STC Rot-Weiß e.V. Ingolstadt Bo  10:00 932,40
2. Hubertus Hepberg 2  06:04 864,60
3. Immergrün Grasheim 1  06:04 805,10
4. Lohengrin Großmehring 1  04:06 846,78
5. Hubertus Hepberg 1  04:06 833,00
6. Hubertus Gaimersheim 1 00:10 641,20

Rundenwettkampf 2023 / 2024
1. Bogen-Mannschaft

Gegner
Gesamt

Gaimersheim
Gesamt

Gegner
Gesamt

Schützen

Schützen

Gaimersheim
Gesamt

Gegner

Rückrunde Ø
Veränderung Vorrunde

Gesamt Ø
Veränderung 22/23

Hubertus Hepberg 1

Lohengrin Großmehring 1

Hubertus Hepberg 2

STC Rot-Weiß e.V. Ingolstadt Bogensch. 1

Immergrün Grasheim 1

Vorrunde Ø

Dienstag, 26. März 2024

Schnitt 22/23
Gegner

Vorrunde Ø
Veränderung 22/23

Hubertus Hepberg 1

520

570

620

670

720

770

820

870

920

Lohengrin
Großmehring 1

Hubertus Hepberg 2 STC Rot-Weiß e.V.
Ingolstadt Bogensch. 1

Hubertus Hepberg 1 Immergrün Grasheim
1

Lohengrin
Großmehring 1

Hubertus Hepberg 2 STC Rot-Weiß e.V.
Ingolstadt Bogensch. 1

Hubertus Hepberg 1 Immergrün Grasheim
1

Gaimersheim
Gesamt

Gegner
Gesamt

70

120

170

220

270

Lohengrin
Großmehring 1

Hubertus Hepberg 2 STC Rot-Weiß e.V.
Ingolstadt Bogensch. 1

Hubertus Hepberg 1 Immergrün Grasheim
1

Lohengrin
Großmehring 1

Hubertus Hepberg 2 STC Rot-Weiß e.V.
Ingolstadt Bogensch. 1

Hubertus Hepberg 1 Immergrün Grasheim
1

Rott, Helmut Lorenz, Denis Gottschall D. Westner J. Westner S.


